County State

Code Code
SD#

1 39010
3 13050
11 75040
13 75060
25 80140
26 80150
31 39020
32 39030
33 39050
40 39130
45 39140
48 39065
49 39170
50 39160
63 03020
73 03010

KALAMAZOO COUNTY
2004 SCHOOL DISTRICT REPORT

School District

Kalamazoo Public
Athens Schools
Colon Community
Mendon Community
Lawton Community
Mattawan Consolidated
Climax-Scotts - Kalamazoo Co. Only

Climax-Scotts - Calhoun Co. Only
Climax-Scotts- Total Taxable Value

Comstock Community
Galesburg-Augusta
Parchment Community
Portage Public
Gull Lake - Kalamazoo Co. Only
Gull Lake - Calhoun Co. Only

Gull Lake - Barry Co. Only
Gull Lake - Total Taxable Value

Vicksburg Community - Kalamazoo Co. Only
Vicksburg Community - St. Joseph Co. Only
Vicksburg Community - Total Taxable Value

Schoolcraft Community
Otsego Community
Plainwell Community

Total Kalamazoo County

Totals include all parcels in Renaissance Zones.

2004 SEV
2,612,290,000
10,216,000
1,835,300
2,904,900
1,306,250
393,067,300

114,071,183

514,414,300
251,796,089
227,680,196
2,179,642,478

700,228,904

494,100,385

214,316,700
156,722,954

147,613,413

2004 Taxable

2,235,974,521

5,859,002

1,176,125

1,963,645

1,000,764

316,079,726

81,257,166
9,688,121

90,945,287
431,808,534
203,173,725
195,902,081

1,927,814,616
542,777,632

53,759,217
64,440,267

660,977,116

385,721,124
10,080,836

395,801,960

165,661,207

131,438,656

129,907,935

8,022,206,352

8,043,209,263



